Security Name
AILLERON
4-CDPROJEKT
8-URSUS
BIOMEDLUB
8-SELVITA
OPENFIN
4-BENEFIT
2-LPP
8-FERRO
4-ENEA
VIGOSYS
8-RAINBOW
2-MBANK
8-DOMDEV
4-ECHO
4-MILLENNIUM
4-KRUK
4-GTC
MFO
8-ALTUSTFI
MARVIPOL
KOMPUTRON
8-FAMUR
8-LIVECHAT
2-TAURONPE
2-PZU
4-EMPERIA
8-AUTOPARTNERS
4-ROBYG
ORZBIALY
8-PCM
4-WAWEL
8-ATAL
INSTALKRK
OVOSTAR
8-IMPEXMET
8-POLNORD
4-GPW
2-PGE

4-PFLEIDERER vel GR

8-ASSECOSEE
BSCDRUK
8-DEBICA
2-JSW
4-SANOK
KRUSZWICA
8-STALEXP
8-ASSECOBS
PAGED
8-TORPOL
VINDEXUS
4-BORYSZEW
8-PCCROKITA
OPONEO.PL
4-FORTE

close
20,50 zt
86,04 zt
4,93 zt
1,30 zt
61,96 zt
2,27 zt
1 110,00 z
7 150,00 zt
17,76 zt
13,36 zt
374,85 zt
42,60 zt
462,10 zt
76,50 zt
6,26 zt
7,45 zt
308,00 zt
9,70 zt
42,00 zt
17,92 zt
13,88 zt
7,02 zt
5,85 zt
59,00 zt
3,58 zt
44,59 7
85,00 zt
5,59 zt
3,27 zt
13,30 zt
35,80 zt
1 180,00 z
38,00 zt
16,50 zt
107,30 zt
4,39 zt
9,80 zt
48,82 zt
12,11 zt
45,00 zt
12,10 zt
37,30 zt
109,95 zt
73,97 zt
67,70 zt
69,55 zt
4,13 zt
29,72 z
59,73 zt
12,80 zt
9,00 zt
11,38 zt
88,11 zt
48,66 zt
82,35 zt

ob,SR
41,46
15,16
13,90
13,01
12,30
12,18
11,70
11,39
11,27
10,90
10,77
10,73
10,37
10,10
9,89
9,66
9,04
8,85
8,70
8,00
7,91
7,88
7,80
7,73
7,50
7,10
6,84
6,68
6,68
6,67
6,45
6,41
6,25
6,05
5,97
5,93
5,64
5,52
5,39
5,36
5,30
5,16
5,04
4,99
4,95
4,73
4,71
4,71
4,60
4,54
4,52
4,47
4,45
4,38
4,37

mav
340 241 z
17 627 160 zt
6 294 384 zi
346 620 zt
807 467 zt
126 215 zi
1667 648 zt
16 672 016 zt
456 124 zt
11 192 562 z
378 220 zt
317311 z
9249 617 zt
450 570 zt
563 403 zt
5550 740 zt
14 395 289 zt
1781916 z
198 965 zi
292 517 zt
250 450 zt
192 792 zt
1478 652 zt
1504 038 zt
12 755 089 zt
98 278 568 zt
741773 zt
754 535 zt
1004 102 z
255 058 zt
398512 zt
1 039 860 zt
317612 z
105 211 z
235735zt
1 006 808 zt
766 066 zt
3262 596 zt
31382334z
1310225z
128 287 zi
142 151 z
190 204 z
47 806 400 zt
828 444 z}
116 484 zt
483 940 zt
111 590 z
218 714 z
360 238 zt
200 460 zt
4 291 840 z
531381 z
954 384 zt
1185671z

Ticker Symbol
ALL
CDR
URS
BML
SLV
OPF
BFT
LPP
FRO
ENA
VGO
RBW
MBK
DOM
ECH
MIL
KRU
GTC
MFO
ALl
MVP
KOM
FMF
LvC
TPE
PZU
EMP
APR
ROB
OBL
PCM
WWL
1AT
INK
(e)V/e]
IPX
PND
GPW
PGE
PFL
ASE
BSC
DBC
JsSw
SNK
KSW
STX
ABS
PGD
TOR
VIN
BRS
PCR
OPN
FTE



SNIEZKA
4-INGBSK
8-RAFAKO

2-ORANGEPL

8-MENNICA
4-AMREST
2-ENERGA

2-PKNORLEN

8-WIELTON
4-KETY
2-PGNIG
4-ORBIS
8-KOPEX
2-WIG30
WIG
2-PKOBP
HERKULES
2-CCC
2-WIG20
4-mWIG40
8-LCCORP
8-BYTOM
4-APATOR
2-BZWBK

4-PKPCARGO

8-PRAIRIE
AMBRA
4-NEUCA
8-ASTARTA
8-BUMECH
8-11BIT
JWCONSTR
8-ALUMETAL
4-BUDIMEX
8-MABION
4-MEDICALG
8-sWI1G80
8-AGORA
AVIAAML
4-SYNTHOS
GINOROSSI
8-LENTEX
8-GETIN
8-ALCHEMIA
8-VISTULA

8-ELBUDOWA

BBIDEV

4-INTERCARS

ERGIS
8-CORMAY
RAWLPLUG
4-TRAKCJA
2-PEKAO
4-COMARCH
8-NEWAG
8-IDEABANK

68,10 zt
182,35 zt
8,02 zt
5,13 zt
19,80 zt
355,00 zt
10,47 zt
111,90 zt
17,00 zt
435,00 zt
6,32 zt
85,00 zt
4,02 z

2 663,68 zt
61 018,36 z
34,46 zt
4,01 z
225,00 zt
2 299,80 zt
4907,43 zt
2,06 zt
2,65 zt
35,00 zt
342,30 zt
60,50 zt
1,47 zt
10,57 z
390,00 zt
66,78 zt
0,74 zt
183,00 zt
4,84 zt
62,00 zt
238,00 zt
94,79 zt
305,00 zt
16 069,01 zt
14,92 zt
5,75 zt
4,85 zi
2,13zt
10,75 zt
1,33zt
5,12 zt
3,40 zt
120,50 zt
0,79 zt
309,00 zt
6,25 zt
2,78 zt
12,20 zt
15,12 zt
124,80 zt
213,30 zt
16,89 zt
24,00 zt

4,35
4,34
4,25
4,22
4,15
4,09
3,92
3,89
3,88
3,78
3,74
3,67
3,64
3,53
3,51
3,43
3,27
3,25
2,92
2,88
2,56
2,52
2,51
2,36
2,27
2,24
2,00
2,00
1,94
1,93
1,88
1,72
1,60
1,51
1,48
1,35
1,23
1,22
1,18
1,04
0,98
0,98
0,94
0,86
0,81
0,65
0,54
0,52
0,41
0,40
0,33
0,16
0,15
-0,01
-0,14
-0,42

105 952 zi

6 482 132 zi
858 357 zt
14 150 990 zt
173 481 z
4082 104 z
16 505 955 zi

110 877 128 zi

797 964 zi
2749914 z
23116 004 zt
771 356 zi
557 881 zt

74 029 336 zt
189 776 zt
16 984 312 zt

307 148 zt
499 179 zt
487 072 zt
23762702 z
2999 744 zt
621 502 zt
104 645 zi
1379 236 zt
662 229 zt

1 305 643 zt
1516 702 zt
234 523 zt
877 169 zt
3388 258 zi
1063 790 zt
2191 870 z

321573z
201 817 zt
7 782 683 zi
192 438 zi
356 826 zt
769 905 zt
856 752 zt
439 080 z
221155 zt
107 581 z
1247785 zt
126 879 zi
708 307 zt
178 010 z
1158 923 z

109 875 344 z

1093103 z
207 336 zt
381 061 zt

SKA
ING
RFK
OPL
MNC
EAT
ENG
PKN
WLT
KTY
PGN
ORB
KPX
WIG30
WIG
PKO
HRS
CCC
WIG20
MWIG40
LCC
BTM
APT
BZW
PKP
PDZzZ
AMB
NEU
AST
BMC
11B
JWC
AML
BDX
MAB
MDG
SWIG80
AGO
AAL
SNS
GRI
LTX
GTN
ALC
VST
ELB
BBD
CAR
EGS
CRM
RWL
TRK
PEO
CMR
NWG
IDA



8-ABPL
8-WIRTUALNA
4-STALPROD
2-LOTOS
4-NETIA
HANDLOWY
8-QUERCUS
LUBAWA
8-ZEPAK
AGROTON
MIRBUD
2-CYFRPLSAT
COMP
2-KGHM

8-MCI

UNIBEP
4-AMICA
SKARBIEC
SFINKS
8-MONNARI
8-KOGENERACJA
MERCATOR
8-MANGATA
2-ASSECOPOL
4-BOGDANKA
4-POLIMEXMS
MERCOR
8-BIOTON
4-GRUPAAZOTY
MOSTALWAR
8-PHN
4-KERNEL
VOXEL
COGNOR
8-EKOEXPORT
2-ALIOR
KANIA
8-ABCDATA
8-RANKPROGR
SERINUS
EUCO
8-POLWAX
8-ELEMENTAL
8-PEP
2-EUROCASH
8-MOSTALZAB
8-WORKSERV
8-BOS
KONSSTALI
8-1ZOBLOK
8-GROCLIN
POZBUD
8-ASBIS
8-GETINOBLE
8-TIM
8-BRASTER

35,75 z
53,00 zt
513,90 zt
51,00 zt
4,13 zt
68,07 zt
6,12 zt
1,24 zt
15,90 zt
6,10 zt
1,27 zt
24,67 zt
62,36 zt
110,65 zt
9,20 zt
12,45 zt
181,75 zt
29,48 zt
2,23z
8,79 zt
94,00 zt
18,14 zt
113,00 zt
48,77 zt
66,75 zt
6,53 zt
10,65 zt
5,52 zt
63,30 zt
11,65 zt
15,33 zt
64,85 zt
16,98 zt
1,60 zt
12,98 zt
61,75 zt
1,98 zt
1,85 zt
1,85 zt
1,12 zt
32,50 zt
14,60 zt
3,30 zt
12,14 zt
31,00 zt
0,95 zt
8,50 zt
10,60 zt
32,00 zt
159,10 zt
11,45z
2,41 zt
2,44 zt
1,41 z
10,09 zt
15,03 zt

-0,68
-0,93
-1,01
-1,30
1,41
-1,55
-1,62
-1,75
-1,79
-1,86
-1,86
-1,92
-2,05
-2,32
-2,49
-2,63
-2,66
2,74
2,77
-2,89
-2,89
-3,38
-3,44
-3,70
-3,84
-3,87
-3,88
-3,98
-3,98
-4,15
-4,50
-4,57
-4,59
-4,68
4,77
-4,95
5,17
5,34
-5,50
5,65
5,70
5,74
5,74
-5,80
5,83
-6,04
-6,38
-6,96
7,37
7,82
-8,06
-8,30
-8,90
-8,96
-9,29
-9,33

357 752 zt
1189 307 z
1113832z

21829 044 z

668 761 zt
4 827 063 zi

131 041 z

380 245 zt

544 626 zt

493 433 zt

911 144 z

15914 261 zt

180 393 zi

92 576 400 zt

209 654 zt

118 541 zi
1438311 z

210 464 zt

204 636 zt

609 903 zt

170 431 z

193 929 z

214750 zt
7 116 766 zi
1822 526 zt
8 270 984 zi

106 757 zt

485 950 zt
3840 626 zt

155 316 z

115 790 zt
4 838 053 zi

126 982 zi

113 110 z

456 160 zt

24 999 134 z
97 812 z

435 150 zt

427 359 zt

291 464 zt

143 670 zi

245 790 zt

968 219 zt

186 535 zi

21 941 056 zt

358 309 zt

422 866 zt

324 440 zt

98 863 zt

222 804 zt

417 478 zt

112 475 zk

433 829 z
2934 205 zt

238 475 zt

911 753 zt

ABE
WPL
STP
LTS
NET
BHW
QRS
LBW
ZEP
AGT
MRB
CPS
CMP
KGH
MCI
UNI
AMC
SKH
SFS
MON
KGN
MRC
MGT
ACP
LwWB
PXM
MCR
BIO
ATT
MSW
PHN
KER
VOX
COG
EEX
ALR
KAN
ABC
RNK
SEN
EUC
PWX
EMT
PEP
EUR
MSZ
WSE
BOS
KST
1ZB
GCN
POZ
ASB
GNB
TIM
BRA



8-ARCTIC
SKOTAN
8-XTB
4-CIECH
AIRWAY
PROCHNIK
VIVID
8-CFI
8-PBG
ACTION
INDATA
PLAZACNTR
RESBUD
SYGNITY
RADPOL
KREZUS
QUMAK
8-BRIJU
4-CIGAMES

4,26 zt
0,50 zt
7,00 zt
61,05 zt
1,60 zt
0,87 zt
3,38 zt
0,75 zt
3,15zt
3,36 zt
0,52 zt
6,69 zt
0,67 zt
3,90 zt
1,62 zt
0,99 zt
2,55zt
7,79 zt
1,01 zt

-9,46

-9,88
-10,40
-11,18
-11,85
-12,44
-12,68
-12,76
-13,16
-13,42
-13,48
-17,82
-22,18
-22,86
-27,93
-28,07
-28,32
-33,08
-35,67

295 488 zt
130 683 zi
368 067 zt
5 368 914 zi
144 855 zi
185 419 z
286 207 zt
1203578 zt
528 473 zt
554 529 z}
209 687 zt
95922 z
283 025 zt
167 407 zk
118 589 zi
323840 zt
229212 7z
947 775 zt
5685 163 zt

ATC
SKT
XTB
CIE
AWM
PRC
VVD
CFlI
PBG
ACT
IDT
PLZ
RES
SGN
RDL
KZS
QMK
BRI
CIG



